

KANAK MANJARI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi (Aff no.1530301)
Chhend Colony, Rourkela-769015
Contact no.0661-2480758, Mob: 9937329192, 9937004286
E-mail-kmisrourkela@gmail.com, website: www.kmis.in

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION-2025-2026

- SCHOOL SEAT REGISTRATION FEE: ₹ 5000/-
- > (APPLICABLE TO NEW ADMISSION)

SL NO.	PARTICULARS	STD- I AND II	STD- III TO V
1.	ADMISSION FORM	500.00	600.00
2.	ADMISSION FEE	16000.00	17000.00
3.	MONTHLY FEE (QUATERLY IN ADV.)	(1800 X 3)= 5400.00	(1900 X 3)= 5700.00
4.	CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)	2000.00	2000.00
	TOTAL	₹ 23,900/-	₹ 25,300/-

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED:-

✓ **PHOTOCOPY** : BIRTH CERTIFICATE OF STUDENT

AADHAR CARD (STUDENTS AND PARENTS)
CASTE CERTIFICATE OF STUDENT (IF ANY)

- ✓ **TWO PASSPORT** SIZE PHOTOS OF STUDENT
- ✓ **ONE PASSPORT** SIZE PHOTOS INDIVIDUALLY FOR PARENTS
- ✓ STD-II ONWARDS ORIGINAL TC ALONG WITH PEN OF STUDENT FROM PREVIOUS SCHOOL

N.B: Fees are subjected to increase annually.



KANAK MANJARI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi (Aff no.1530301)
Chhend Colony, Rourkela-769015
Contact no.0661-2480758, Mob: 9937329192, 9937004286
E-mail-kmisrourkela@gmail.com, website: www.kmis.in

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION-2025-2026

- > SCHOOL SEAT REGISTRATION FEE: ₹ 5000/-
- > (APPLICABLE TO NEW ADMISSION)

SL NO.	PARTICULARS	STD- VI TO VIII	STD- IX AND X
1.	ADMISSION FORM	700.00	700.00
2.	ADMISSION FEE	18000.00	22000.00
3.	MONTHLY FEE (QUATERLY IN ADV.)	(2100 X 3)= 6300.00	(2300 X 3)= 6900.00
4.	CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)	2000.00	2000.00
	TOTAL	₹ 27,000/-	₹ 31,600/-

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED:

✓ **PHOTOCOPY** : BIRTH CERTIFICATE OF STUDENT

AADHAR CARD (STUDENTS AND PARENTS)
CASTE CERTIFICATE OF STUDENT (IF ANY)

- ✓ <u>TWO PASSPORT</u> SIZE PHOTOS OF STUDENT
- ✓ **ONE PASSPORT** SIZE PHOTOS INDIVIDUALLY FOR PARENTS
- \checkmark STD-II ONWARDS ORIGINAL TC ALONG WITH PEN OF STUDENT FROM PREVIOUS SCHOOL

N.B: Fees are subjected to increase annually.



KANAK MANJARI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi (Aff no.1530301) Chhend Colony, Rourkela-769015

Contact no.0661-2480758, **Mob: 9937329192, 9937004286** E-mail-kmisrourkela@gmail.com, website: www.kmis.in

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION-2025-2026

- SCHOOL SEAT REGISTRATION FEE: ₹ 5000/-
- > (APPLICABLE TO NEW ADMISSION)

SL NO.	PARTICULARS	BALVATIKA- I	BALVATIKA- II
1.	ADMISSION FORM	FREE	FREE
2.	ADMISSION FEE	₹ 12,000.00	₹ 12,000.00
3.	MONTHLY FEE (YEARLY IN ADV.)	(1000 X 12)= ₹ 12,000.00	(1200 X 12)= ₹ 14,400.00
	TOTAL	₹ 24,000/-	₹ 26,400/-

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED:-

✓ PHOTOCOPY: BIRTH CERTIFICATE OF STUDENT

AADHAR CARD (STUDENTS AND PARENTS)

CASTE CERTIFICATE OF STUDENT (IF ANY)

- ✓ TWO PASSPORT SIZE PHOTOS OF STUDENT
- ✓ **ONE PASSPORT** SIZE PHOTOS INDIVIDUALLY FOR PARENTS

N.B: Fees are subjected to increase annually.